State of Vermont

Advisory Council on Historic Preservation
1 National Life Drive, Floor 6
Montpelier, VT 05620-0501

v

Vi

VilI

Vil

Agenda
Vermont Advisory Council on Historic Preservation
March 21, 2019
10:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.
Montpelier conference room, Davis Building, basement level
Montpelier, Vermont

Welcome
Changes to the Agenda
Public Comment

Review / Approve February 21, 2019 Meeting Minutes

Annual Meeting
e Election of Chair / Vice Chair

Roadside Markers
e Patent Medicine, Enosburg Falls
o GSGWM Camp Farmsworth, Thetford

Dept of Forest Parks & Recreation — Project Review
e Killington K-1 Lodge

22 VVSA Project Review - AOT
e US Route 5 Flashing Beacon Installation, Norwich

New Business
e Meeting Schedule
o April 18
o May 23
o July18
e Announcements

Adjourn

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

10:20

10:30

10:50

11:20

11:40

12:00

7~ VERMONT



https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/February%2021%20minutes%20DRAFT.pdf
https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/February%2021%20minutes%20DRAFT.pdf
https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/February%2021%20minutes%20DRAFT.pdf
https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/February%2021%20minutes%20DRAFT.pdf
https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/March%202019%20Markers.pdf
https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/March%202019%20Markers.pdf
https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/ProjectReview_Killington_K-1_BaseLodge.pdf
https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/ProjectReview_Killington_K-1_BaseLodge.pdf
https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/Norwich_USRoute5_Flashing_Beacon_Installation.pdf
https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/Norwich_USRoute5_Flashing_Beacon_Installation.pdf

