

State of Vermont Advisory Council on Historic Preservation

1 National Life Drive, Floor 6 Montpelier, VT 05620-0501

Agenda

Vermont Advisory Council on Historic Preservation March 21, 2019 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

Montpelier conference room, Davis Building, basement level Montpelier, Vermont

I	Welcome	10:00
II	Changes to the Agenda	10:05
III	Public Comment	10:10
IV	Review / Approve February 21, 2019 Meeting Minutes	10:15
V	Annual Meeting • Election of Chair / Vice Chair	10:20
VI	 Roadside Markers Patent Medicine, Enosburg Falls GSGWM Camp Farmsworth, Thetford 	10:30
VII	Dept of Forest Parks & Recreation – Project Review • <u>Killington K-1 Lodge</u>	10:50
VIII	 22 VSA Project Review - AOT US Route 5 Flashing Beacon Installation, Norwich 	11:20
IX	New Business • Meeting Schedule o April 18 o May 23 o July 18 • Announcements	11:40
X	Adjourn	12:00

